MATHEMATICS, B.A.

Related Occupations
Statisticians
Operations Research Analysts

Market Research Analysts and Marketing
Specialists

Mathematicians
Actuaries
Financial Analysts

Natural Sciences Managers

Secondary School Teachers, Except
Special and Career/Technical Education

2017-2027
Growth

29%

28%

21%

17%

16%

13%

8%

8%

Median Salary
(National)

$80,500

$79,200

$62,560

$105,810
$100,610
$81,760
$119,850

$58,030

University of en,c.,o,u‘rq‘“

where info

New Haven

Sample Job Titles

Statistical Data Analyst, Biostatistician, Statistical Programmer

Revenue Cycle Analyst, Operations Research Statistical Analyst, Policy
Analyst

Senior Promotions Analyst, Data Strategist, Digital Product Analyst
Mathematician, Mathematician Data Scientist, Data Analyst
Actuarial Assistant, Actuarial Analyst, Actuarial Associate

Quantitative Risk Analyst, Financial Analyst, Financial Services Analyst

Medical Writing Quality Control Associate, Research Administrator, Data
Analytics and Review Manager

High School Algebra Teacher, Mathematics Teacher, Multi-Classroom
Leader




