MATHEMATICS, B.A.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Statisticians	29%	\$80,500	Statistical Data Analyst, Biostatistician, Statistical Programmer
Operations Research Analysts	28%	\$79,200	Revenue Cycle Analyst, Operations Research Statistical Analyst, Policy Analyst
Market Research Analysts and Marketing Specialists	21%	\$62,560	Senior Promotions Analyst, Data Strategist, Digital Product Analyst
Mathematicians	17%	\$105,810	Mathematician, Mathematician Data Scientist, Data Analyst
Actuaries	16%	\$100,610	Actuarial Assistant, Actuarial Analyst, Actuarial Associate
Financial Analysts	13%	\$81,760	Quantitative Risk Analyst, Financial Analyst, Financial Services Analyst
Natural Sciences Managers	8%	\$119,850	Medical Writing Quality Control Associate, Research Administrator, Data Analytics and Review Manager
Secondary School Teachers, Except Special and Career/Technical Education	8%	\$58,030	High School Algebra Teacher, Mathematics Teacher, Multi-Classroom Leader